
Jakobsweg (Camino Francés) - 20. Juni - 01. August 2008
Tag Datum Start Ziel Tages km Gesamt km

Woche 1 113 km

1 20.06.2008 Bilbao St.-Jean-Pied-de-Port 
(Frankreich)

0 0

2 21.06.2008 St.-Jean-Pied-de-Port 
(Frankreich)

Orisson 8 8

3 22.06.2008 Orisson Roncesvalles 17 25

4 23.06.2008 Roncevalles Larrasoana 27 52

5 24.06.2008 Larrasoana Cizur Menor 20 72

6 25.06.2008 Cizur Menor Puenta la Reina 19 91

7 26.6.2008 Puenta la Reina Estella 22 113

Woche 2 163 km

8 27.06.2008 Estella Los Arcos 23 136

9 28.06.2008 Los Arcos Viana 18 154

10 29.06.2008 Viana Navarrete 23 177

11 30.06.2008 Navarrete Azofra 24 201

12 01.07.2008 Azofra Granon 22 223

13 02.07.2008 Granon Villafranca 29 252

14 03.07.2008 Villafranca Altapuerca 24 276

Woche 3 127 km

15 04.07.2008 Altapuerca Burgos 16 292

16 05.07.2008 Burgos 0 292

17 06.07.2008 Burgos Hornillos des Camino 20 312

18 07.07.2008 Hornillos des Camino Castrojeriz 21 333

19 08.07.2008 Castrojeriz Fromista 26 359

20 09.07.2008 Fromista Carrion de los Condes 20 379

21 10.07.2008 Carrion de los Condes Ledigos 24 403

Woche 4 171 km

22 11.07.2008 Ledigos Bercianos 27 430

23 12.07.2008 Bercianos Puente de Villarente 33 463

24 13.07.2008 Puente de Villarente Leon 13 476

25 14.07.2008 Leon Villar de Mazarife 21 497

26 15.072008 Villar de Mazarife Astorga 32 529

27 16.07.2008 Astorga Rabanal 20 549

28 17.07.2008 Rabanal Molinaseca 25 574

Woche 5 199 km

29 18.07.2008 Molinaseca Villafranca del Bierco 30 604

30 19.07.2008 Villafranca del Bierco O Cebreio 28 632

31 20.07.2008 O Cebreio Triacastela 21 653

32 21.07.2008 Triacastela Rente 21 674

33 22.07.2008 Rente Hospital da Cruz 22 696

34 23.07.2008 Hospital da Cruz Labacolla 34 730

35 24.07.2008 Labacolla Melide 43 773

Woche 6 13 km

36 25.07.2008 Melide Santiago de Compostela 13

37 26.07.2008 Santiago de Compostela Finisterra

38 27.07.2008 Kurzurlaub: 3 Nächte am Meer

39 28.07.2008 Kurzurlaub: 3 Nächte am Meer

40 29.07.2008 Kurzurlaub: 3 Nächte am Meer

41 30.07.2008 Finistere Santiago de Compostela

42 31.07.2008 Flughafen Santiago Porto

43 01.08.2008 Porto Frankfurt-Haan/ Dinslaken

Gesamt 786

1


